00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

5116 050A 7=—x=/W¥.7 FUEL TANK

—_
|
(=== & B AL SR

17

B4 .
¥ to Engine

00O O NEXT

_Eo Engine
ey
@—18
57 15 13
= é*/ /.
J G\?’]\\:\\"l“’ -19
““\3?3 _ =4 ./;/ g
RH| HaRES BB 4 FR B L B R s % % %
#
%
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty | DESCRIPTION | R/P|FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO.| REMARKS
1 |5116 0500 100{429Assy TANK 1
1-1 | 5116 0501 000|4v% TANK 1
1-2 | 5116 0509 000|4v9%vy7° CAP 1
1-3 | 5116 0515 000| AkL—7 FILTER 1
1-4 | 5229 0216 100|5' = GAUGE 1
1-5 | 5116 0516 0000|7474 ADAPTER 1
1-6 | 5116 0519 0000|7474 ADAPTER 1
1-7 | K712 0112 020]#"Jbb BOLT 1 |M12x20 P=1.25
1-8 | 0833 0001 200|—ILTy % WASHER 1 |12
2 |3718 0812 000|n'y%Y PACKING 1
3 |5116 0521 000| Y SENSOR 1
4 |A242 0105 010|FA 3%y SCREW 5 |M5 X 10(+F7UtE)
5 |K710 0108 020|F" vk BOLT 9 |M8x20(7T)
6 |5229 0221 000|€T 12479y SEDIMENTER AS{ 1 |RB101-5126-0
6-1 |ZKRB10151280{ L Avk ELEMENT 1 |RB101-5128-0
7 |K814 0108 065|F# Ik BOLT 1 |M8x65(8T)
8 |3714 0051 500{71—-1Nk"V7 PUNP 1 ]16851-52033
9 | K700 0106 014|Fk" vk BOLT 4 |M6x14(7T)
10 |3664 0221 000]|71—IN74% FILTER 1 |15224-43013
10-1] 3664 0221 500|71—T7(VAIL AUk ELEMENT 1 |15221-4317-0
10-2 | ZK1522443200] 74155\ — Assy COVER ASSY 1 115224-4320-0
10-3| ZK1522143210{ 240 5hn = COVER 1 115221-4321-0
10-4 | 7ZK1510843610|w+'T JOINT 1 |15108-4361-0
10-5| ZK1510843780[V%"T JOINT 1 |15108-4378-0
10-6 | ZK1922243280| 7418 IT7-32%7°5%" PLUG 1 119222-4328-0
CG431 —7— 2011/October




	MENU BACK: 
	NEXT: 


